Keysight Technologies
Serial Bus Options for InfiniiVision
X-Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | Serial Bus Options for InfiniiVision X-Series Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
Table of Contents
Introduction................................................................................................................................................ 03
Hardware-Based Decoding ....................................................................................................................... 04

Specifications/Characteristics (Continued)
27 | Keysight | Serial Bus Options for InfiniiVision X-Series Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
InfiniiVision 1000 X-Series
Licensed option InfiniiVision 1000 X-Series
(EDUX1002A and EDUX1002G)
InfiniiVision 1000 X-Series
(DSOX1102A and DSOX1102G)
I2C/UART EDUX1EMBD
I2C/SPI/UART DSOX1EMBD
CAN/LIN DSOX1AUTO
InfiniiVision 2000 X-, 3000T X-, 4000 X-, 6000 X-Series and M924XA PXIe modular oscilloscopes
Licensed option 1 InfiniiVision 2000
X-Series
InfiniiVision 3000T
X-Series
InfiniiVision 4000
X-Series
InfiniiVision 6000
X-Series
InfiniiVision M924XA
PXIe modular
I2C/SPI DSOX2EMBD DSOX3EMBD DSOX4EMBD DSOX6EMBD M9240EMBA 7
RS-232/UART DSOX2COMP DSOX3COMP DSOX4COMP DSOX6COMP M9240CMPA
CAN/CAN FD/LIN (with
symbolic decoding)
DSOX2AUTO 2 DSOXT3AUTO DSOX4AUTO DSOX6AUTO M9240ATOA
SENT DSOXT3SENSOR DSOX4SENSOR DSOX6SENSOR M9240SNSA
FlexRay (includes
conformance test software)
DSOX3FLEX DSOX4FLEX DSOX4FLEX
CXPI DSOXT3CXPI DSOX4CXPI DSOX6CXPI M9240CXPA
I2S DSOX3AUDIO DSOX4AUDIO DSOX6AUDIO
MIL-STD 1553/ARINC 429 DSOX3AERO DSOX4AERO DSOX6AERO M9240AROA
Low-/full-speed USB 2.0 DSOX4USBFL DSOX6USBFL
Hi-speed USB 2.0 DSOX4USBH 3 DSOX6USBH 3
USB PD DSOXT3UPD DSOX4UPD DSOX6UPD
USB 2.0 signal quality
pre-compliance test
DSOX4USBSQ DSOX6USBSQ
User-definable
Manchester/NRZ
DSOXT3NRZ DSOX4NRZ DSOX6NRZ M9240NRZA
Segmented memory DSOX2SGM Standard Standard Standard Standard
Mask test DSOX2MASK DSOX3MASK DSOX4MASK DSOX6MASK M9240MSKA
Application bundle (all
serial options plus more)
DSOX2APPBNDL DSOXT3APPBNDL DSOX4APPBNDL DSOX6APPBNDL
Serial bus differential probing solutions 4 Model number